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Weather forecast for Puerto Quetzal

Meteogram 15 Apr. at 15:00 - 18 Apr. at 05:00
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Long range forecast 15 Apr. - 22 Apr.
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More details at www.yr.no

Max/min
temperature

35°/29°
36° /27°
36° /28°
35°/28°
34° [ 26°
33°/25°
33°/26°

32°/26°

Precipitation
mm

21

1.5

0.4

Max/min
wind m/s

9/2
8/2
7/4
6/4
5/1
41
5/1

5/1
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